

FILE NO.8

COURT NO.8

SECTION

IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 4988/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 588 OF 2005

RABINDRA MAHTO & ANR.

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent

(s)

(For bail and office report)

WITH CRL.MP 5206/2005 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.589/2005

(For Bail and office report)

WITH CRLMP 4907/2005 IN SLP(CRL.) NO.2218/2005

(For Bail and office report)

Date: 11/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

in Crl.A.No.588/05

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

In Cr1.A.No.589/2005 Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.(A.C.)

In SLP(Cr1.) No.2218 Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

of 2005 Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

in all matters Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

In Cr1.A.No.588/05 Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

(for informant)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks to enable the respective
counsel to file their response to the pleadings.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master