

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 589 OF 2005

BALRAM MAHTO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(Office report regarding payment of the A.C.)

Date: 17/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The fee of learned Amicus-Curiae is fixed at Rs.750/-.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master